                                                 MPD1130
MPD1130 Rev. 0.8 www.meraki-ic.com  1
Specifications Subject to Change without notice     © 2025 Meraki IC.   Confidential. Classified: Authorized Customer Only
高集成度 USB Type-C Power Delivery 单 C 口控制器
1. 概述
MPD1130是一款集成多种协议、用于 USB 输出
端口的快充协议 IC。支持多种快充协议，包括
USB Type-C 和 PD3.1 协议， UFCS 协议，

Specifications Subject to Change without notice     © 2025 Meraki IC.   Confidential. Classified: Authorized Customer Only
5. Order Information
订购代码 PDO 和 APDO 配置 包装
MPD1130AAD
PDO:5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A, 15V/2A, 20V/1.5A
APDO1 : 3.3-11V/3A
APDO2 : 3.3-16V/2A
ESOP-8, tape,
4k/reel
6. Pin Configuration and Functions
Figure 2. Pin Function (top view)
Table 1. Pin Functions
PIN 名称 描述
1 OPTO 光耦驱动引脚
2 CMVI CV/CC 环路补偿
3 GND 接地
4 DP 连接 USB DP 引脚
5 DM 连接 USB DM 引脚
6 CC1 Type-C 检测引脚 CC1
7 CC2 Type-C 检测引脚 CC2
8 VBUS Type-C 口 VBUS 输出
VIN VIN 电源输入引脚
Me
ra
ki
 c
on
fi
de
nt
ia
l
on
ly
 p
re
pa
re
d
fo
r
Cu
st
om
er
                                                 MPD1130
MPD1130 Rev. 0.8 www.meraki-ic.com  3
Specifications Subject to Change without notice     © 2025 Meraki IC.   Confidential. Classified: Authorized Customer Only
7. Specifications
7.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)
 MIN MAX Units
耐压
VIN/VBUS/CC1/CC2/OPTO -0.3 26
V
CMVI/DM/DP -0.3 11
Operating Junction
Temperature
TJ -40 150
℃
Storage Temperature Tstg -65 80
Note:
(1) Stresses beyond the “ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress
ratings only, which do not imply functional operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated
in “RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS”. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended
periods may affect device reliability.
7.2 ESD Ratings
 Value Units
Electrostatic
discharge VESD
Human body model (HBM) ±4000 V
7.3 Recommended Operating Conditions
参数 说明 MIN TYP MAX Units
VIN  3.3 5 20.6 V